GBC Industrial Tools  |  01844 201555  |  sales@gbc-uk.com  |  www.gbc-uk.com
25
Water Soluble Purging Products
Part No. Dimensions
inches/mm Case Qty
EZP-2 2” / 51mm 192
EZP-3 3” / 76mm 192
EZP-4 4” / 102mm 48
EZP-5 5” / 128mm 48
EZP-6 6” / 152mm 48
EZP-8 8” / 203mm 48
EZP-10 10” / 254mm 48
EZP-12 12” / 305mm 48
EZP-14 14” / 356mm 24
EZP-16 16” / 406mm 24
EZP-18 18” / 457mm 24
EZP-20 20” / 508mm 24
EZP-22 22” / 559mm 24
EZP-24 24” / 610mm 24
EZP-26 26” / 660mm 24
EZP-28 28” / 711mm 24
EZP-30 30” / 765mm 24
EZP-32 32” / 813mm 24
EZP-36 36” / 918mm 24
EZ Purge® is a pre-formed, self-adhesive, water soluble
purge dam that enables welders to save time on weld
preparation as well as improve project timeliness. Since
EZ Purge® is preformed; there is no need to measure,

Board. Dissolves completely and rapidly in most liquids.
Unique tabs secure placement regardless of orientation.
Compatible with any metal.
SoluGap Weld Spacers Rings
WS Purge Dams are preformed water soluble purge dams. These preformed
dams are size specific and each cone can be used on all wall thicknesses and
pipe schedules. Each pack includes 2 pcs of ‘Fixing Tape’ and the required length
of water soluble tape. They will completely dissolve without any risk of residue.
Available in all sizes from 2” to 36”. Sold individually.
Water soluble cone purge dams
Provide the 1/16” (1.6 mm) minimum gap required by ANSI 31.1, Section III, ASME, US & Navy and Military Codes.
GBC Industrial Tools  |  01844 201555  |  sales@gbc-uk.com  |  www.gbc-uk.com
26
Water Soluble Purging Products
Part No. Type Dimensions Case Qty
ASW-35/S-11RW Sheet 8½” x 11” / 22cm x 28cm 500
ASW-35/S-14R Sheet 8½” x 14” / 22cm x 36cm 500
ASW-35/S-22R Sheet 17” x 22” / 43cm x 56cm 500
ASW-60/S-22R Sheet 15½” x 22” / 39cm x 56cm 250
ASW-35/R-15 Roll 15½” x 165’ / 39cm x 50m 4
ASW-35/R-9 Roll 9” x 165’ / 23cm x 50m 4
ASW-40C/R20.5 Roll 20½” x 165’ / 52cm x 50m 4
ASW-60/R-15 Roll 15½” x 165’ / 39cm x 50m 4
ASW-60/R-31 Roll 31” x 165’ / 79 cm x 50 m 4
Aquasol® Water Soluble Paper is made of sodium carboxy methyl, a cellulose and wooden pulp that dissolves rapidly
and completely in most liquids including water. Can be used to dam argon or helium gases during tungsten inert gas (TIG)
welding of steel or aluminum pipes.
Water Soluble Paper